Event #1 @ Valley River Center, Eugene, OR
Saturday, May 7, 2022
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Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

www.eescc.org PAXED  Diff from 1st

Sponsors: Chameleon Painting, Minty, N Touch Detailing, Black Diamond Fence & Deck, Chief

Bryce Huffman
Justin Pokorny
Alan Bowers
Andrew Hafner
Hope Mueller
Ryan LeBlanc
Jamie Black

Jeff Childers
Don Huffman
Marcus Walter
Bert Jacobson
Jason Braunberger
Jeremy Dey

Matt Vorderstrasse
Ron Aasted
David Mills
Chris Pokorny
Tony Fudge
Bruce Harmon
Eddice Davis
John Kluge

Gabe Jacobs
Michael Ghitea
John Montgomery
DaWayne Kerbs
Bonnie Mueller
Keith Olsen
Nicholas Kerbs
Vincent Garza
Brad Moffett
Genevieve Sowers
Tyler Olsen
Ralph Paul
Nicholas Armour
Mike Baker

Basil Snyder

Bill Randleman
Jeffrey Fields
Dusty Beckett
Chris Fudge
Jennifer Brown
Simon Levear
Clay Hoffman
Ron Aasted

Licia Shultz
Jeremy Bunker
Rochelle Lundberg
Jesse Kluge

Jim Mueller
Jeremy Dey
Jeremy Benshoof
Adrian Lopez
Stephen Farris
Charles Gallegos
John Peckham
Mary Richardson
Alex Gross

AutoSports
21 Tesla Model 3 White
15 BMW M4 White
15 Focus ST Red
15 WRX Blue
13 GTI White
16 Audi TTS Black
13 Gti White
14 Focus ST White
21 Tesla White
00 BMW Gray
Camaro Yellow
Camaro Gray
Mazda Speed 3 White
16 Miata white
95 Mustang Black
99 Mazda Miata Blue
92 Mustang Blue
Mercedes AMG GT Green
17 Fiat 124 Spider Orange
71 Nova gold
18 WRX Silver
17 Civic White
15 BRZ Grey
03 BMW M3 Black
85 Camaro Gray
11 Volvo Red
Pinto White
85 Camaro Gray
99 Audi Black
77 VW Sirrocco blue
01 Audi TT Red
02 Subaru White
05 Mazda RX8 Blue
03 BMW M3 Silver
89 325i Red
88 CRX White
06 Mazda MX-5 Blue
05 Miata MX-5 Titanium
20 Mazda 3 Black
18 Merc GTR Green
15 WRX Blue
77 Triumph TR7 White
92 MR2 White
89 Mustang White
13 VW Gti White
300ZX Pearl White
12 Mazda 3 White
17 Fiesta ST Orange
11 Volvo Red
Mazda Speed
Subaru Silver
00 Civic White
99 Audi Black
04 Celica Black
11 Challenger Toxic Orange
05 Subaru Sti Black
88 Mazda 323 Black

35.212
35.214
35.365
35.867
35.956
36.037
36.116
36.227
36.259
36.433
36.434
36.891
36.922
36.927
36.977
37.008
37.042
37.151
37.330
37.959
38.005
38.016
38.072
38.292
38.585
38.771
38.799
38.907
39.081
39.127
39.261
39.394
39.517
39.596
39.610
39.761
39.797
39.829
39.916
40.033
40.036
40.103
40.131
40.198
40.198
40.273
40.336
40.498
40.502
40.814
41.703
42.228
42.438
42.598
42.658
43.053
43.142

0.002
0.153
0.655
0.744
0.825
0.904
1.015
1.047
1.221
1.222
1.679
1.711
1.715
1.765
1.796
1.830
1.939
2.119
2.748
2.793
2.804
2.860
3.080
3374
3.559
3.587
3.695
3.869
3915
4.049
4.182
4.305
4.384
4.398
4.549
4.585
4.617
4.704
4.821
4.824
4.891
4919
4.986
4.986
5.061
5.125
5.286
5.290
5.602
6.491
7.016
7.226
7.386
7.447
7.841
7.930
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Michael Armour
Evan Nastiuk
Cameron Vanhoff
Jared Hass

Lukas Nguyen
Aaron Shelton
Dainelle Kober
Rochelle Lundberg
Charles Gallegos
Tim Steck

Peggy Steck

Sean Kato

Ryan Rink

Sean McGlothlin
Jody Leder

Jordon Mertz
Salvador Ramirez
Justin Walsh
Mitchell Thompson
Alex Batchelor

AutoSports

90 Austin Mini Blue/White

89 240SX Red

99 Miata Black

03 Mini Red

99 Miata Green

02 VW Bug Black

77 VW Scirocco Silver
12 Mazda 3 White

04 Celica Black

08 Solstice GXP Silver
08 Solstice GXP Silver
87 BMW 535is

93 Toyota MR2 White
221 WRX Sti Black

11 BMW 335¢ Blue
Cadet Kart Black

96 Lexus LS400 White/Black

1991 Mazda Miata Red
87 Mr2 Red
1991 Mazda Miata Red

43.390
43.697
43.728
43.761
44.075
44.231
44.583
45.068
45.390
45.942
47.063
47.440
48.327
49.696
50.280
50.301
51.030
52.982
53.596
55.605

8.178
8.485
8.516
8.549
8.863
9.019
9.371
9.856
10.178
10.730
11.852
12.228
13.115
14.484
15.068
15.090
15.818
17.770
18.384
20.393



